atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
1.19
EX CONTACTOR MODULE
Zones 1 and 2
2
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
We are committed to working closely with our

o	 -40ºC <Ta<+60ºC (lIB)
•	 Operating temperature:
o	 -20ºC <Ta<+110ºC (lIC)
o	 -40ºC  <Ta<+110ºC (lIB)
NO+NC
5
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
PLAN AND DIMENSIONS
EX CONTACTOR MODULE
A
Another kind of the mounting way
REFERENCES
REFERENCES EX CONTACTOR MODULE
REFERENCE AMPERAGE VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION
CM/12/24/NONC 12A AC24V EX CONTACTOR MODULE,  AUX. NO+NC
CM/12/36/NONC 12A AC36V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/12/48/NONC 12A AC48V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/12/110/NONC 12A AC110V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/12/230/NONC 12A AC220~230V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/12/400/NONC 12A AC380~400V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/25/24/NONC 25A AC24V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/25/36/NONC 25A AC36V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/25/48/NONC 25A AC48V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/25/110/NONC 25A AC110V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/25/230/NONC 25A AC220~230V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/25/400/NONC 25A AC380~400V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/38/24/NONC 38A AC24V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/38/36/NONC 38A AC36V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/38/48/NONC 38A AC48V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/38/110/NONC 38A AC110V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/38/230/NONC 38A AC220~230V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
CM/38/400/NONC 38A AC380~400V EX CONTACTOR MODULE, AUX. NO+NC
6
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
ATEX TERMINAL BOXES